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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.44NOR-OK

1) Bass, Abby 14 2) Beck, Gabby 14

3) Richardson, Kennedy 15 4) Bradley, Kaida 14

A2 2:20.73NN-OK

1) Jarvis, Riley 2) Sikavitas, Anastasia

3) Samadi, Aysel 4) Rice, Sydney

A3 2:20.80WMOOR-OK

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.51NN-OK

1) Nguyen, Patrick 14 2) Zhao, Bill 14

3) Bigelow, James 16 4) Vineyard, Caden

29.29 1:03.41 1:31.13 1:55.51

A2 1:59.09NOR-OK

1) Thumann, JD 15 2) Allen-Miller, William

3) Umer, Khalid 13 4) Nicholson, Kort

24.61 57.34 1:30.21 1:59.09

A3 2:09.29Mhs-OK

36.49 1:10.36 1:38.45 2:09.29

A4 2:15.20WMOOR-OK

38.58 1:13.44 1:41.14 2:15.20

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 141 2:02.93Bradley, Kaida

27.62 58.50 1:30.95 2:02.93

NN-OK 142 2:08.21Sun, Victoria

30.09 1:02.62 1:35.61 2:08.21

NOR-OK3 2:15.64McKenzie, Mykala

31.49 1:05.31 1:40.12 2:15.64

NN-OK 144 2:20.79Mears, Luci

31.58 1:06.81 1:44.11 2:20.79

SMOOR-OK5 3:11.18Valerio Weekley, Niaomi

41.40 1:31.10 2:22.17 3:11.18

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK1 2:02.10Bordwine, William

26.97 57.52 1:29.78 2:02.10

NN-OK 142 2:12.21Parrish, Ethan

28.81 1:01.92 1:37.10 2:12.21

NN-OK 143 2:18.16Zhang, Andrew

30.43 1:04.13 1:40.15 2:18.16

NOR-OK 134 2:25.71Umer, Khalid

31.23 1:07.89 1:47.92 2:25.71

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 151 2:27.57Brister, Jemerie

30.94 1:08.14 1:53.43 2:27.57

NOR-OK 152 2:32.55Richardson, Kennedy

31.24 1:09.71 1:57.02 2:32.55

WMOOR-OK3 2:46.67Little, Isabella

37.65 1:21.42 2:10.63 2:46.67

Mhs-OK4 2:48.89Phan, Elena

34.84 1:17.62 2:08.89 2:48.89

WMOOR-OK5 2:53.69Bowdler, Isabela

36.29 1:22.20 2:11.17 2:53.69

WMOOR-OK6 3:11.45Bowdler, Madison

39.85 1:25.93 2:24.63 3:11.45

NOR-OK 14--- DQFite, Finley

40.47 1:26.87 2:23.48 DQ

NOR-OK 14--- DQRoberts, Olivia

38.46 1:24.93 2:13.40 DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 2:20.78Nguyen, Patrick

28.16 1:02.37 1:46.32 2:20.78

NN-OK 142 2:27.33Zhao, Bill

31.71 1:10.83 1:51.28 2:27.33

SMOOR-OK3 2:42.56Kretchmar, Logan

31.22 1:11.91 2:01.49 2:42.56

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 27.31Koch, Maggie

Mhs-OK2 29.64Thetford, Makenzie

WMOOR-OK3 30.25Little, Isabella

NN-OK4 32.66Rice, Sydney

NN-OK5 32.67Jarvis, Riley

Mhs-OK6 32.78Kerbo, Shelby

WMOOR-OK7 32.86Maximan, Brianna

WMOOR-OK8 33.15Bowdler, Isabela

NN-OK9 33.56Prado, Fatima

NOR-OK10 33.57Fletcher, Emma

NN-OK 1611 34.17Jensen, Rowan

Mhs-OK12 34.45Pennel, Macie

NN-OK13 35.27Sikavitas, Anastasia

SMOOR-OK14 36.14Berg, Katelyn

NN-OK 1415 36.41Ermeling, Amanda

WMOOR-OK16 36.47Chakrabarty, Olivia

Mhs-OK17 36.74Waters, Arabella

NOR-OK18 37.37Spence, Penelope

SMOOR-OK19 37.56Moore, Emma

SMOOR-OK20 39.18Sanders, Mia

Mhs-OK21 39.40Elwood, Landry

SMOOR-OK22 39.54Valerio Weekley, Niaomi

Mhs-OK23 40.43Kalkbrenner, Myriah

WMOOR-OK24 41.46Williams, Adryana

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK1 24.85Vineyard, Caden

NN-OK 152 25.86Williams, Greg

WMOOR-OK3 25.99Keller, Jack

NN-OK 174 26.35Koch, Jackson G

NOR-OK5 26.43Allen-Miller, William

NN-OK6 26.87Anderson, Gage

SMOOR-OK7 26.89Purcell, Kamden

Mhs-OK8 28.04Pearcy, Elijah

NOR-OK9 28.16Torres, Nicolas

WMOOR-OK10 28.77Nguyen, Anhhao

SMOOR-OK11 29.55Pachankis, Kyle

Mhs-OK12 29.89Thresher, Brayden
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-OK13 30.42Munsey Corpus, Chase

NN-OK14 30.51Sikavitas, Elias

NOR-OK 1415 31.31Haider, Haadi

NOR-OK16 31.67Neal, Andrew

Mhs-OK17 32.61Witte, Jack

Mhs-OK18 33.55Estes, Ian

Mhs-OK19 33.97Pershall, Alex

WMOOR-OK20 34.11Nguyen, Chihieu

WMOOR-OK21 34.51Nguyen, Chithien

NN-OK22 35.15Sweeney, Corey

WMOOR-OK23 36.40Teel, Jaxon

NOR-OK24 1:18.29Lam, Alvin

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 141 1:05.30Beck, Gabby

31.22 1:05.30

NN-OK 152 1:06.14Brister, Jemerie

31.15 1:06.14

NOR-OK 153 1:06.73Richardson, Kennedy

31.80 1:06.73

NOR-OK4 1:32.47Fletcher, Emma

43.49 1:32.47

NN-OK5 1:41.41Prado, Fatima

43.19 1:41.41

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 151 52.99Thumann, JD

25.40 52.99

NEWC-OK 152 56.40Leader, Connor

26.33 56.40

NN-OK 163 1:05.44Bigelow, James

29.72 1:05.44

WMOOR-OK4 1:07.15Keller, Jack

30.12 1:07.15

NN-OK 145 1:08.87Parrish, Ethan

31.31 1:08.87

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 141 58.84Bass, Abby

28.10 58.84

NN-OK 142 1:00.17Koch, Maggie

28.25 1:00.17

NOR-OK3 1:02.55McKenzie, Mykala

30.49 1:02.55

Mhs-OK4 1:04.76Thetford, Makenzie

30.82 1:04.76

NN-OK5 1:13.18Rice, Sydney

35.19 1:13.18

WMOOR-OK6 1:13.65Brace, Brooklyn

35.05 1:13.65

Mhs-OK7 1:13.81Kerbo, Shelby

34.36 1:13.81

Mhs-OK8 1:15.84Reeves, Casidee

35.75 1:15.84

NN-OK 169 1:21.61Jensen, Rowan

Mhs-OK10 1:22.45Pennel, Macie

NOR-OK11 1:25.15Spence, Penelope

40.59 1:25.15

Mhs-OK12 1:31.47Elwood, Landry

42.61 1:31.47

SMOOR-OK13 1:33.08Sanders, Mia

44.47 1:33.08

Mhs-OK14 1:33.64Kalkbrenner, Myriah

41.41 1:33.64

WMOOR-OK15 1:47.19Williams, Adryana

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK1 54.45Bordwine, William

25.97 54.45

NN-OK 152 56.51Williams, Greg

27.22 56.51

NN-OK3 57.58Vineyard, Caden

27.93 57.58

Mhs-OK4 59.53Fisk, Caden

27.96 59.53

SMOOR-OK5 1:02.39Purcell, Kamden

30.58 1:02.39

NOR-OK 136 1:03.81Umer, Khalid

30.11 1:03.81

NOR-OK7 1:04.60Nicholson, Kort

30.86 1:04.60

NN-OK8 1:04.71Anderson, Gage

30.32 1:04.71

SMOOR-OK9 1:04.78Kretchmar, Logan

30.06 1:04.78

NN-OK10 1:07.90Sikavitas, Elias

32.55 1:07.90

Mhs-OK11 1:11.71Munsey Corpus, Chase

34.35 1:11.71

NOR-OK12 1:12.04Neal, Andrew

33.75 1:12.04

NN-OK13 1:12.55Sweeney, Corey

34.35 1:12.55

Mhs-OK14 1:12.93Thresher, Brayden

33.12 1:12.93

Mhs-OK15 1:13.80Witte, Jack

34.81 1:13.80

Mhs-OK16 1:14.78Davis, Christian

34.61 1:14.78

Mhs-OK17 1:18.46Estes, Ian

39.68 1:18.46

Mhs-OK18 1:18.72Pershall, Alex

38.62 1:18.72

WMOOR-OK19 1:23.72Teel, Jaxon

39.93 1:23.72
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Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 141 5:26.94Bradley, Kaida

28.78 1:00.30 1:32.74 2:05.63

2:38.64 3:12.33 3:46.49 4:20.84

4:54.60 5:26.94

NN-OK 142 6:42.53Mears, Luci

35.47 1:14.07 1:55.26 2:37.17

3:18.37 4:00.40 4:43.15 5:24.74

6:07.27 6:42.53

Mhs-OK3 6:45.37Phan, Elena

34.11 1:11.99 1:52.07 2:34.84

3:17.03 3:58.12 4:41.01 5:23.08

6:05.60 6:45.37

NN-OK 144 7:46.42Ermeling, Amanda

39.90 1:24.91 2:12.34 2:59.78

3:48.03 4:37.19 5:26.42 6:15.56

7:04.36 7:46.42

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 171 5:37.35Koch, Jackson G

28.81 1:01.12 1:34.98 2:09.57

2:44.00 3:18.88 3:54.36 4:29.57

5:03.94 5:37.35

WMOOR-OK2 6:05.78Hoang, Ethan

31.22 1:06.73 1:44.64 2:22.38

2:58.98 3:36.17 4:13.34 4:51.37

5:28.73 6:05.78

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.85Mhs-OK

33.12 1:08.58 1:42.19 2:12.85

A2 2:16.98NN-OK

1) Koch, Maggie 14 2) Sun, Victoria 14

3) Mears, Luci 14 4) Brister, Jemerie 15

28.34 1:03.32 1:25.85 1:54.95

2:16.98

A3 2:23.77NOR-OK

1) McKenzie, Mykala 2) Roberts, Olivia 14

3) Fite, Finley 14 4) Beck, Gabby 14

29.48 1:03.13 1:34.94 2:02.84

2:23.77

A4 2:23.79SMOOR-OK

37.01 1:15.51 2:00.96 2:23.79

B5 2:31.22Mhs-OK

35.18 1:16.02 1:52.35 2:31.22

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.42NN-OK

1) Bordwine, William 2) Williams, Greg 15

3) Vineyard, Caden 4) Parrish, Ethan 14

25.15 50.73 1:16.36 1:42.42

A2 1:47.41NOR-OK

1) Thumann, JD 15 2) Allen-Miller, William

3) Umer, Khalid 13 4) Nicholson, Kort

22.34 49.05 1:17.75 1:47.41

B3 1:52.20NN-OK

1) Bigelow, James 16 2) Zhang, Andrew 14

3) Zhao, Bill 14 4) Anderson, Gage

27.00 56.36 1:24.39 1:52.20

A4 2:17.50Mhs-OK

33.82 1:10.17 1:44.28 2:17.50

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 1:04.17Sun, Victoria

31.49 1:04.17

NOR-OK 142 1:07.62Bass, Abby

32.36 1:07.62

NN-OK3 1:19.83Jarvis, Riley

38.36 1:19.83

SMOOR-OK4 1:21.31Osburn, Aubrey

39.58 1:21.31

WMOOR-OK5 1:22.39Bowdler, Madison

40.89 1:22.39

NN-OK6 1:23.92Samadi, Aysel

38.35 1:23.92

NOR-OK 147 1:27.59Fite, Finley

1:27.87 1:27.59

WMOOR-OK8 1:37.08Maximan, Brianna

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 151 54.28Thumann, JD

26.41 54.28

NN-OK 142 1:04.70Nguyen, Patrick

31.38 1:04.70

NN-OK 143 1:10.76Zhang, Andrew

33.42 1:10.76

WMOOR-OK4 1:20.45Nguyen, Anhhao

36.21 1:20.45

NOR-OK 145 1:23.93Haider, Haadi

40.59 1:23.93

WMOOR-OK6 1:26.28Nguyen, Chihieu

41.75 1:26.28

NOR-OK7 1:28.32Nicholson, Kort

Mhs-OK8 1:50.30Davis, Christian

51.94 1:50.30

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NOR-OK 141 1:15.61Beck, Gabby

36.47 1:15.61

NOR-OK 142 1:25.93Roberts, Olivia

41.09 1:25.93

WMOOR-OK3 1:28.52Brace, Brooklyn

42.20 1:28.52

SMOOR-OK4 1:33.84Osburn, Aubrey

44.25 1:33.84

NN-OK5 1:39.41Sikavitas, Anastasia

SMOOR-OK6 1:56.21Berg, Katelyn

SMOOR-OK7 1:56.35Moore, Emma

51.82 1:56.35

WMOOR-OK--- DQChakrabarty, Olivia

46.23 DQ
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NEWC-OK 151 1:05.52Leader, Connor

30.57 1:05.52

NN-OK 162 1:11.99Bigelow, James

34.41 1:11.99

NOR-OK3 1:12.60Allen-Miller, William

34.25 1:12.60

WMOOR-OK4 1:12.71Hoang, Ethan

34.58 1:12.71

NN-OK 145 1:13.82Zhao, Bill

34.77 1:13.82

Mhs-OK6 1:18.25Fisk, Caden

37.02 1:18.25

Mhs-OK7 1:20.19Pearcy, Elijah

37.04 1:20.19

NOR-OK8 1:24.69Torres, Nicolas

37.33 1:24.69

SMOOR-OK9 1:26.40Pachankis, Kyle

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:59.84NOR-OK

1) Bass, Abby 14 2) McKenzie, Mykala

3) Richardson, Kennedy 15 4) Bradley, Kaida 14

28.59 59.61 1:18.31 2:02.13

2:31.41 3:03.76 3:30.32 3:59.84

A2 4:08.11NN-OK

1) Koch, Maggie 14 2) Sun, Victoria 14

3) Mears, Luci 14 4) Brister, Jemerie 15

28.82 1:00.67 1:19.15 2:00.57

2:31.95 3:06.51 3:35.21 4:08.11

A3 4:55.83WMOOR-OK

32.30 1:09.88 1:44.98 2:24.53

2:58.98 3:39.45 4:15.46 4:55.83

A4 5:13.16Mhs-OK

34.46 1:13.91 2:40.60 3:15.98

3:57.73 4:28.67 5:03.19 5:13.16

B5 5:55.52Mhs-OK

38.90 2:06.58 2:58.89 3:39.64

4:35.39 5:07.06 5:55.52

A6 6:06.49SMOOR-OK

43.02 1:31.71 2:14.19 3:18.00

3:52.43 4:46.18 5:23.74 6:06.49

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.29NN-OK

1) Koch, Jackson G 17 2) Parrish, Ethan 14

3) Nguyen, Patrick 14 4) Bordwine, William

27.68 57.95 1:26.16 1:57.47

2:25.35 2:54.91 3:21.23 3:50.29

A2 4:38.59Mhs-OK

33.32 1:09.45 1:42.03 2:19.84

2:54.25 3:35.51 4:04.08 4:38.59

A3 4:39.23WMOOR-OK

27.97 1:00.59 1:36.87 2:19.00

2:42.77 3:38.52 4:08.06 4:39.23

B4 5:22.91Mhs-OK

37.06 1:19.23 1:57.62 2:46.33

3:20.35 4:03.45 4:40.91 5:22.91


